Annual Seminar 2024

12th November
Novotel Excel London

Lifts Group

Agenda

1645
1700
1705
1730
1750
1810
1845
1855

Registration (please sign in)

Opening Address — Michael Bottomley

Codes and Standard Updates — Adam Scott

Black out: Exposing the Hidden Risks in Lift Passenger Emergency Systems — Paul Burns, D2E
Lusail Plaza Towers: Lifting the Design for Future Flexibility — Chuan Lim, Foster + Partners
Grenfell Phase 2 and Means of Escape — Nick Mellor, LEIA

Society Update — Michael Bottomley

Closing Address — Michael Bottomley
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