

Annual Seminar 2024

12th November Novotel Excel London

Agenda

1645	Registration (please sign in)
1700	Opening Address – Michael Bottomley
1705	Codes and Standard Updates – Adam Scott
1730	Black out: Exposing the Hidden Risks in Lift Passenger Emergency Systems – Paul Burns, D2E
1750	Lusail Plaza Towers: Lifting the Design for Future Flexibility – Chuan Lim, Foster + Partners
1810	Grenfell Phase 2 and Means of Escape – Nick Mellor, LEIA
1845	Society Update – Michael Bottomley
1855	Closing Address – Michael Bottomley